● Emits evenly, without halo and shadow
● Fit 2.75 or 3.5 inch J-Box
● Support suface mount
● Die-cast trim
● Model: 7FMCT15SR05WH
● Size: 7inch
● Wattage: 15W
● Lumens:
1062lm/1165lm/1273lm/1282lm/1181lm
● Voltage: 120V
● Power Frequency: 60Hz
● Power Factor: >0.9
● 5CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
● CRI: 90
● Beam Angle: 120°
● Material: die casting AL+PS
● Lifespan: ≥50,000hours
● Operating Temp: (-4°F~ 113°F) -20~45°C
● Dimmable: Triac Dimming
● Rating: Suitable for Wet Locations
● Warranty: 5 year limited
LISTING
Shenzhen Tach Lighting And Electronics Co.,LTD www.tachlighting.com
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES SPECIFICATION
1
Ultra -thin design, lamp thickness only 0.82 ". The
die casting surface ring, excellent heat dissipation.
Fixture design has infrared sensor interface;
Options: conventional lighting and PIR sensors; 5
adjustable color temperature.
It is suitable for office, family, hotels, corridors,
shopping centers, schools, books and other
places.
STYLISH AND SLIM DESIGN
DIMMING
ENERGY SAVINGS
This ultra bright LED Flush Mount is only 0.82
inch thickness.
The smooth surface is suitable for a variety of
decorative styles.
Compatible with most triac dimmers to give user
a smooth 100%-10% dimming to choose the
desired brightness.
80% more energy savings than halogen
lamps.
ETL Listed. Title24.
ELECTRICAL
This fixture is built with the highest quality 120V
drivers, ensuring energy efficiency.
Shenzhen Tach Lighting And Electronics Co.,LTD www.tachlighting.com 2
LUTRON LEVITON
TG-600PR-WH
S-600PR-WH
CTCL-153PDH-WH
TGCL-153PH-LA
SLV-600P-AL
DV-600PR-WH
SCL-153PH-WH
GT-600P
DVCL-153P
RNL06
MSCL-OP153M
IPL06
6672
6674
DSL06
PD-6WCL
MACL-153M//MA-R
RECOMMENDED DIMMER